METAL | LUXO |

JADER ALMEIDA (100) | Torneira de mesa bica alta para lavatorio
1189.BL100.GL _

Item
1

O Mmoo wm>» oo N o g s wN

Item

—

O Mmoo m>» o N o s wN

COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS
Descrigao
PARAFUSO
BUCHA
PARAFUSO
FILTRO
GUARNIGAO
ALOJAMENTO RESTRITOR
REGUALDOR VAZAO 6 L/M
IMA
SCJ. ALAVANCA
SCJ.FONTE
SCJ. PLACA/SUPORTE
SCJ. FIXAGAO
LIGAGAO FLEXIVEL 45 CM
SCJ. SOLENOIDE
LIGAGAO FLEXIVEL 40 CM

COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS
Descrigao
PARAFUSO
BUCHA
PARAFUSO
FILTRO
GUARNIGAO
ALOJAMENTO RESTRITOR
REGUALDOR VAZAO 6 L/M
IMA
SCJ. ALAVANCA
SCJ.FONTE
SCJ. PLACA/SUPORTE
SCJ. FIXAGAO
LIGAGAO FLEXIVEL 45 CM
SCJ SOLENOIDE
LIGAGAO FLEXIVEL 40 CM

1189.BL100.GL

Lc 00/00
AC/DT

Dc 00/00
Cadigo Deca
5890.008
5830.026
4180.019
4266.403
4148.235
4266.143
4176.000
5890.013
5800.013.GL
5840.009
5840.010
4570.010
4260.015
4278.070
4607.C.040

1189.BL100.GL.RD

Lc 00/00
AC/DT

GL.RD

Dc 00/00
Codigo Deca
5890.008
5830.026
4180.019
4266.403
4148.235
4266.143
4176.000
5890.013
5800.013.GL.RD
5840.009
5840.010
4570.010
4260.015
4278.070
4607.C.040

(©

(€=




