## JADER ALMEIDA (100) | Torneira de mesa bica alta para lavatório 1189.BL100.GL.\_

		1189.BL100.GL	
COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS		Lc 00/00	Dc 00/00
Item	Descrição	AC/DT	Código Deca
1	PARAFUSO	-	5890.008
2	BUCHA	-	5830.026
3	PARAFUSO	-	4180.019
4	FILTRO	-	4266.403
5	GUARNIÇÃO	-	4148.235
6	ALOJAMENTO RESTRITOR	-	4266.143
7	REGUALDOR VAZÃO 6 L/M	-	4176.000
8	ÍMÃ	-	5890.013
Α	SCJ. ALAVANCA	GL	5800.013.GL
В	SCJ.FONTE	-	5840.009
С	SCJ. PLACA/SUPORTE	-	5840.010
D	SCJ. FIXAÇÃO	-	4570.010
Е	LIGAÇÃO FLEXÍVEL 45 CM	-	4260.015
F	SCJ. SOLENOIDE	-	4278.070
G	LIGAÇÃO FLEXÍVEL 40 CM	-	4607.C.040

		1189.BL100.GL.RD	
COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS		Lc 00/00	Dc 00/00
Item	Descrição	AC/DT	Código Deca
1	PARAFUSO	-	5890.008
2	BUCHA	-	5830.026
3	PARAFUSO	-	4180.019
4	FILTRO	-	4266.403
5	GUARNIÇÃO	-	4148.235
6	ALOJAMENTO RESTRITOR	-	4266.143
7	REGUALDOR VAZÃO 6 L/M	-	4176.000
8	ÍMÃ	-	5890.013
Α	SCJ. ALAVANCA	GL.RD	5800.013.GL.RD
В	SCJ.FONTE	-	5840.009
С	SCJ. PLACA/SUPORTE	-	5840.010
D	SCJ. FIXAÇÃO	-	4570.010
Е	LIGAÇÃO FLEXÍVEL 45 CM	-	4260.015
F	SCJ SOLENOIDE	-	4278.070
G	LIGAÇÃO FLEXÍVEL 40 CM	-	4607.C.040

